MEXPAUOHHbIN OHNANH-TYPHUP, NOCALLEHHbIA NAMATU

AHATOJ/INA KOHCTAHTUHOBWUYA BEPETOBOIO

22-23 ceHTAb6pAa 2020 roga

damunnuns

AneKkcaHapos
AHApPIOLWEHKO
Ap3blKynos
babuHueBa
bargacapsaH
barpacapsaH
banaryposa
benbii
bparuH
BbikoB
BacuneHko
lHycapés
[oHOpoOBMY
JonraHos
[poxaHos
JporxkaHoBa
EBaoKkumosa
Eceprenos
Kapkos
HKunkuH
3alloHYTANHOB
3anues
3akamckan
3bIpsAHOB
N3oToB
M30TO0B
Ucaes
Kapacés
Kapacésa
Kacnmos
Ksacos
Ksacos
Kucenes
Kno4ykos
Konwes
KoHes
KoHeBa
Kopeuxkuit
Koponés
Kotnapos
KyanHos
Ky3sHeuos
JlaBpeHTbEB
Nawnr
Nebepnes
NeiimaH
NeimaH
Jlykawos
Jlykawosa
Makaposa

Uma

Mwuxaunn
CeeTnaHa
Mapat
Japba
OBuK

AlK
lFanuvHa
Anekcen
AneKkcaHap
MaTsen
BNagMMUpP
MBaH
AnnHa
rne6
Anekcel
EneHa
Coodbs
v3aTtynna
MBaH
HunKkuta
ApceH
AnekcaHgp
AHHa
AHppei
MBaH
UrHat
Bnagumunp
Bnagnmup
EBaoKMA
Kvpunn
Omuntpui
BukTop
AHppen
BukTop
MBaH
HOpwuii
EkaTepuHa
AHapen
EBreHui
Knpunan
Bnagumunp
EBreHni
Omutpuin
AHacTacua
Bnagumunp
HOpuii
[apba
Bnagumunp
KOnua
AHHa

log,
poXAeHuA
1977
2004
2011
2010
2008
2006
1961
2008
1960
2008
1952
2007
2008
2006
2007
1984
2011
1961
2011
2004
2009
1954
2008
1981
1978
2009
1953
2011
2008
2007
2009
2008
1960
1960
1987
1982
1989
2001
1973
2011
1961
1973
2010
2007
2001
1993
2010
1962
2005
2008

MyHMUMNaNnbHbIM

palioH HCO
BoNOTUHCKNI
BeHrepoBckuit
KylibbiweBcKui
YaHOoBCKUi
YaHoOBCKUM
YaHoBCKUi
BeHrepoBcKuit
KyinbblweBcKuit
BeHrepoBcKuit
KoukoBcKui
KoukoBCKui
Kyinb6biweBckui
OpAblHCKMIA
Kyinb6biweBckui
YncroosepHsbiit
YncroosepHbin
TaTapckuit
YaHoBCKUi
OpAblHCKMIA
BeHrepoBcKkuit
YynbIMCKUI
Kyinb6biweBckui
KylibbiweBcKui
TaTapckuit
HoBocnbupckuii
Hosocunbupckui
YepenaHoOBCKMUIA
Hosocunbupckui
HoBocnbupckuii
TaTapckuit
YynbIMCKUI
YynbIMCKMI
KylibbiweBcKuni
BonoTUHCKNI
KynuHckuit
KapacyKkckui
KapacyKckui
BeHrepoBcKuit
TaTapckuit
KylibbiweBcKuni
YynbiMCKMI
NCKUTUMCKUI
YaHoBCKUM
KylbbiweBcKuni
KapacyKckui
YaHoBCKUM
YaHoBCKUM
KapacyKckui
KapacyKckui
TaTapckuit

HaceneHHbIN NyHKT

r.bonotHoe
c.BeHreposo
r.Kylibbiwes
p.n.YaHbl
p.n.YaHbl
p.n.YaHbl
c.BeHreposo
r.Kylibbiwes
c.BeHreposo
c.Koukn

c.Koukn
r.Kyinbbiwes
p.n.OpAablHCKOE
Kyinbbiwes
p.n.YucrtoosepHoe
p.n.4YucroosepHoe
r.TaTapck
n.Tanckumi
p.n.OpAablHCKOE
c.BeHreposo
r.dynbim
c.HoBounumHcKoe
r.Kyiibbiwes
r.TaTapck
N.TYJIMHCKNI
n.TyANHCKNA

c. Bepx-MwunbTiowm
p.n.KpacHoobcK
p.n.KpacHoobcK
r.Tatapck
r.dynbim
r.dynbim
r.Kylibbiwes
r.bonotHoe
r.KynumHo
r.Kapacyk
r.Kapacyk
c.BeHreposo
r.Tatapck
r.Kyiibbiwes
r.dynbim
p.n.JlnHeso
p.n.YaHbl
r.Kyiibbiwes
r.Kapacyk
p.n.YaHbl
p.n.YaHbl
c.lUnnoso-KypbAa
r.Kapacyk
KoonepaTtusHbiii n.1

Paspaa JloruH

6/p
10
1c
6/p
10
10
6/p
1c
6/p
6/p
6/p
10
3i0
3c
210
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
10
210
3c
3c
6/p
KMC
3c
3c
10
6/p
10
10
10
6/p
6/p
6/p
KMC
6/p
1o
3c
1c
6/p
KMC
6/p
3c
6/p
6/p
6/p
KMC
3c
10
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drozhanov2007
Drozhanowal1984
Sony2011
Genabl
klass.2a2020
nikitaj
Arsen2908
Alexandr Zaitzev
annaseva2
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Ivan_lzotov
Ignat_lzotov
UcaesBnagnmunpllll
Vladimir_2011
Evdokiya_2008
kirillkasimov
dmitriy9

victor8
HOBMYOK15
Knoukos_BukTop
Kolshev
KoHes_Hpwuii
Koneva_EN
Prostak

korolj73

kvk2011
KWS1.61chess
KuznetsovE2020
DimalL2010
nastia_2007_lang
Vagabund666
leiman01
Dachaleyman
Karasukchess
Chesskarasuk
MakarovaA2008



MartseeBa
MepsepeBa
MepnoHuH
MeHbLlKnKoB
MwuLwKnHOBa
MoHronnH
MockBuHa
HesHamos
HenomHAwmx
Henn
Heynokoesa
HuKonaeHko
HosukoB
HosunkoB
Masnos
MaHos
MaH4yeHKo
MNepByxuH
MNepemunkunHa
MeTtpos
MbicTUHA
Pacckasos
PyukuHa
PbibankuH
CanumsAHoB
CnoboaAaHHUK
CnyruH
Cmycb
Conopos.a
Cyxapes
Cyxapesa
Tepexos
TuTtoBa
TpeTbAKOB
TyxdaTynuH
YnbaaHos
Ydumuesa
dununHa
domunH
XoAbIKWH
LlanavH
YambbIT
YeboToK
YepKacos
YepHOBCKMUI
LLamuH
LLomunH
LWTelH
dprawes
AKkosnes
fAkoBnesa
AkoBnesa

Mapraputa
EneHa
Bacunui
Mwuxann
AneHa
Anekcen
EneHa
3axap
EneHa
Onbra
TaTbAHa
Uropb
CraHucnas
Mwuxann
Cepreit
EBreHni
AHppen
Mwuxann
KpuctuHa
KOHCTaHTUH
EsreHuna
PycnaH
TaTbAHa
Bagum
Padannb
Cepren
AnekcaHgp
AHa
ManuHa
Bnagumunp
AHHa
EBreHni
TaTbAHa
KOHCTaHTUH
Kamun
Pawng
KapuHa
Ennsaserta
Anekcen
EBreHnit
Hukonain
Uropb
Makcmm
Banepa
MBaH
Cepren
Anekcen
Cepren
XaéTXOoH
Cepren
Onbra
Hatanba

1983
2006
1960
2008
2007
2005
1967
2010
2004
1984
1966
2006
2008
1985
1995
1967
1962
2005
2007
2007
1971
2010
1988
1991
2007
2011
1980
2003
1958
1968
2004
2008
2007
2006
1956
1963
2005
2009
1974
2006
1968
2004
2012
2006
2006
1965
2005
2008
2009
2008
2007
1980

TaTapckui
YncroosepHbIint
YepenaHoBCKUM
KylbbiweBcKui
KyinbblweBcKuit
YaHoBCKUM
NCKUTUMCKMI
OpAblHCKMI
KyinbblweBcKuit
YaHoBCKUM
KyinbblweBcKuit
TaTapckuit
NCKUTUMCKMI
NCKUTUMCKUI
BeHrepoBscKuit
KoukoBCcKui
YncToo3epHbIi
KylibbiweBcKuni
YepenaHoBCKMUI
KylibbiweBCcKui
OpablHCKMI
TaTapckuit
KapacyKkckui
KynuHcKui
KyinbblweBcKuit
OpAblHCKMIA
BonoTuHCKui
BeHrepoBcKuit
BeHrepoBckuit
YynbIMCKUI
YynbIMCKMI
OpAblHCKMIA
Kyinb6biweBckui
KylibbiweBcKuni
Hosocunbupckui
BeHrepoBcKuit
NCKUTUMCKMIA
KoukoBCcKui
YepenaHoOBCKMUI
BeHrepoBcKuit
Kyinb6biweBckui
YncroosepHblit
YaHOoBCKUi
YncroosepHsblit
OpablHCKMI
YepenaHoBCKMUIA
NCKUTUMCKUI
KylibbiweBcKui
TaTapckuit
BeHrepoBcKuit
CeBepHblit
CeBepHbIi

r.Tatapck
p.n.YucrtoosepHoe
n.MoceBHo
r.Kyiibbiwes
r.Kylibbiwes
c.3emeHas 3aMmKa
c.bbicTpoBKa
p.n.OpAabIHCKOE
r.Kyliboiwes
p.n.YaHbl
r.Kylibbiwes
r.Tatapck
p.n./lnHeso
p.n.JlnHeso
c.BeHreposo
c.Koukn
p.n.YucrtoosepHoe
r.Kylibbiwes
c.OrHeBa 3anmka
r.Kyiibbiwes
p.n.OpAabliHCKOe
r.TaTapck
r.Kapacyk
r.KynumHo
r.Kyinbbiwes
p.n.OpAablHCKOE
r.bonoTHoe
c.BeHreposo
c.BeHreposo
r.dynbim
r.dynbim
c.Baraitueso
r.Kyiibbiwes
r.Kyiibbiwes
p.n.KpacHoobcK
c.BeHreposo
p.n.JlnHeso
c.Koukn
c.OrHeBa 3anmka
c.BeHreposo
r.Kyiibbiwes
p.n.4ncTo03€epHbIi
p.n.YaHbl
c.lMoKpoBKa

p. N.OpablHCKOE
n.Mawckui
p.n.JlnHeso
r.Kyiibbllwes
r.TaTapck
c.BeHreposo
n.Ko6-kopaoH
n.Ko6-kopaoH

6/p
6/p
1c
3c
3c
210
1c
6/p
3c
6/p
6/p
10
2c
KMC
6/p
6/p
6/p
1c
6/p
210
6/p
10
6/p
6/p
210
6/p
KMC
310
6/p
6/p
lio
6/p
lio
3c
1c
6/p
210
6/p
1c
10
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
1c
210
2c
3c
6/p
6/p
3c

RitaMat
moloko99
vmedoninl2
misha.kujbyshev
alena_m
Anekcei

Angara
He3HamoBs_3axap
lena_nepom205
Olya.Nepp
maks93
igor_nikolaenko123
Klim2008
Novikov_Mikhail_M
Sergei_Pavlov13
EBreHunii_67
panchand
pervuhinmisal6gmail.com
Kristina_peremikina
PetrovKosty
EBreHna_AHaToNbeBHa
ruslan2110
TATbAHA1988
BadimTitov
RAFAIL56
SlobodS
avslugin80
yasyasmus
FannHka580
CBN25

sAnnys

3167

tata07
TpeTbAKoB2006
kamil-ata
Pawna63
KapaYdumka
Nn3a2009
alex19746
Zhenyal243
Baraba

chamb
Maxim2012
WALERA.17
lvan562
ShaminSergey
Cka3o4Huk
Sergey08shteyn
XaéTKOoH
acc7777
OneHbka2007
Hatanbal980



MYX4YUHbI
AneKkcaHapos
bparuH
BacuneHko
Eceprenos
3anues
3bIpAHOB
M30TO0B
Ucaes
Kncenes
Knoukos
Konwes
KoHes
Kopeuxkui
Koponés
KyanHos
KysHeuos
Nebepnes
NelimaH
Jlykawos
MepoHnH
HosunkoB
MNasnos
MaHos
MaHyeHKO
PbibankuH
CnyruH
Cyxapes
TyxdaTynmH
YnbaaHos
domunH
LananH
LamuH

MEHLLWHDbI
banaryposa
JporxkaHoBa
KoHeBa
MarTseeBa
MockBuHa
Henn
Heynokoesa
MbicTMHA
PyuyknHa
Conoposa

OHOLLN

2003-2006r.p.

bargacapsaH
JonraHos
MUNKKH
MoHroauH
HukonaeHko
MepByxuH
TpeTbAKOB
XoAbIKWH
YambbIT
Yepkacos

Mwuxaunn
AnekcaHgp
BNagMMUP
'msaTtynna
AneKkcaHap
AHppen
MBaH
Bnagnmunp
AHapen
Bukrtop
MBaH
Hpwuii
AHppen
EBreHni
Bnagumunp
EBreHni
Bnagumunp
HOpuii
Bnagumunp
Bacuaui
Mwuxaunn
Cepren
EBreHuit
AHppei
Bagum
AnekcaHgp
Bnagumunp
Kamun
Pawwupg,
Anekcelt
Hukonai
Cepren

ManuHa
EneHa
EkaTepuHa
Maprapura
EneHa
Onbra
TaTbAHa
EsreHua
TaTbAHa
ManuHa

AlK

neb
Hukunta
Anekcen
Uropb
Mwuxann
KOHCTaHTUH
EBreHnit
Uropb
Banepa

1977
1960
1952
1961
1954
1981
1978
1953
1960
1960
1987
1982
2001
1973
1961
1973
2001
1993
1962
1960
1985
1995
1967
1962
1991
1980
1968
1956
1963
1974
1968
1965

1961
1984
1989
1983
1967
1984
1966
1971
1988
1958

2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2006

BoNOTUHCKNI
BeHrepoBsckui
KoukoBcKui
YaHOoBCKUi
KylbbiweBcKuni
TaTapckui
HoBocnbupckuii
YepenaHoBCKMUI
KylibbiweBCcKuni
bonoTuHcKkui
KynuHcKui
KapacyKkckui
BeHrepoBcKuit
TaTapckui
YynbIMCKMI
NCKUTUMCKMI
KapacyKckui
YaHOoBCKUi
KapacyKckui
YepenaHoBCKMUI
NCKUTUMCKUI
BeHrepoBscKuit
KoukoBCKui
YncroosepHbin
KynuHcKkui
BonoTuHCKui
YynbIMCKMI
Hosocunbupckui
BeHrepoBcKuit
YepenaHoOBCKMUI
KylibbiweBcKuni
YepenaHoOBCKMUI

BeHrepoBcKuit
YncroosepHbin
KapacyKckuit
TaTapckuit
NCKUTUMCKUI
YaHOoBCKUi
KylibbiweBcKuni
OpAblHCKMI
KapacyKckui
BeHrepoBcKuit

YaHoBCKUM
KylibbiweBcKui
BeHrepoBcKuit
YaHoBCKUM
TaTapckuit
KylibbiweBcKui
KylibbiweBcKuni
BeHrepoBcKuit
YncroosepHbiit
YuncroosepHbii

r.bonotHoe
c.BeHreposo
c.Koukn
n.Tanckumin
c.HoBounumnHckoe
r.Tatapck
n.TYIMHCKUI

c. Bepx-MunbTiowm
r.Kyiibbiwes
r.bonotHoe
r.KynuHo
r.Kapacyk
c.BeHreposo
r.Tatapck
r.dynbim
p.n./InHeso
r.Kapacyk
p.n.YaHbl
c.lUnnoso-KypbAa
n.MocesHoW
p.n.JlnHeso
c.BeHreposo
c.Koukn
p.n.4YucroosepHoe
r.KynumHo
r.bonoTHoe
r.dynbim
p.n.KpacHoobcK
c.BeHreposo
c.OrHeBa 3anmka
r.Kylibbiwes
n.Martickni

c.BeHreposo
p.n.YucrtoosepHoe
r.Kapacyk
r.TaTapck
c.bbicTpoBKa
p.n.YaHbl
r.Kyiibbiwes
p.n.OpAabiHCKOe
r.Kapacyk
c.BeHreposo

p.n.YaHbl
Kyiibbllies
c.BeHreposo
c.3em/ieHas 3aMmKa
r.TaTapck
r.Kyiibbllwes
r.Kyiibbiwes
c.BeHreposo
p.n.4ncTo03€epHbIi
c.llokpoBsKa

6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
3c

6/p
KMC
3c

6/p
6/p
6/p
KMC
10

3c

6/p
KMC
6/p
6/p
KMC
1c

KMC
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
KMC
6/p
1c

6/p
1c

6/p
1c

6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
1c

6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p
6/p

lio
3c
lio
210
lio
1c
3c
1o
6/p
6/p
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Kolshev
KoHes_Opwuit
Prostak
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vmedoninl2
Novikov_Mikhail_M
Sergei_Pavlov13
EBreHunit_67
panchand
BadimTitov
avslugin80
CBN25

kamil-ata
Pawnp63
alex19746
Baraba
ShaminSergey

Cnbupsuka
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YepHoBCKMI MBaH
LWomuH Anekcel
2007r.p. U monoxe

Ap3blKynos Mapat
barpacapsaH OBuK
benbin Anekcelt
BbikoB MaTsen
Hycapés MBaH
[poxaHos Anekcelt
apkos MBaH
3aoHyTanHOB ApceH
MN3oToB UrHaT
Kapacés Bnraanmup
Kacnmos Knpuan
Ksacos BukTtop
KBacos Omuntpui
KoTnapos Kupunn
JlaBpeHTbEB Omuntpui
MeHbLlKnKoB Mwuxann
HesHamoB 3axap
Hosunkos CraHucnas
MeTpos KOHCTaHTUH
Pacckasos PycnaH
CannmsaHos Padannb
CnoboaaHHuk Ceprei
TepexoB EBreHni
YeboToK MaKcum
WrenH Ceprem
SDprawes XaéTKoH
AAkoBneB Cepren
LOEBYLLKN

2003-2006r.p.
AHaptoweHKo CeeTnaHa

JNlykawosa KOnusa
Mepagegesa EneHa
HenomHAawmx  EneHa
Cmycb AHa
Cyxapesa AHHa
Yumuesa KapwuHa

2007r.p. u monoxe
BbabuHueBa Japba

[oHOpoOBMY AnvHa
EBpokmMmoBa Codba
3akamckan AHHa
Kapacésa EBaoKMA
Nanr AHacTtacuma
NelimaH Japbn
Makaposa AHHa
MwuLWwKnHoBa AneHa
MepemuknHa  KpuctuHa
Tutosa TaTbAHa
PunmHa Ennsaseta
AKkoBnesa Onbra

2006
2005

2011
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2011
2009
2009
2011
2007
2008
2009
2011
2010
2008
2010
2008
2007
2010
2007
2011
2008
2012
2008
2009
2008

2004
2005
2006
2004
2003
2004
2005

2010
2008
2011
2008
2008
2007
2010
2008
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007

OpAblHCKMI
NCKUTUMCKNIA

KylbbiweBcKui
YaHOoBCKUi
KylbbiweBcKuni
KoukoBcKui
KylibbiweBCcKuni
YncToo3epHbIi
OpAblHCKMIA
YynbiMCKMM
HoBocnbupckuii
HoBocnbupckuit
TaTapckuit
YynbiMmcKMi
YynbIMCKMI
KyinbblweBcKuit
YaHoOBCKUM
KyinbblweBcKuit
OpAblHCKMI
NCKUTUMCKMIA
KylibbiweBcKui
TaTapckuit
KylibbiweBcKui
OpablHCKMI
OpAblHCKMIA
YaHOoBCKUi
KylibbiweBCcKui
TaTapckuit
BeHrepoBcKuit

BeHrepoBcKuit
KapacyKkckui
YncroosepHsblit
Kyinb6biweBckui
BeHrepoBcKuit
YynbIMCKMI
NCKUTUMCKUI

YaHoOBCKUM
OpAblHCKMI
TaTapckuit
KylbbiweBcKuni
HoBocnbupckuii
KylbbiweBcKuni
YaHoBCKUM
TaTapckuit
KylibbiweBcKui
YepenaHoOBCKMUI
KylibbiweBcKui
KoukoBcKui
CeBepHbIit

p. n.OpAablHCKOe
p.n.JlnHeso

r.Kyiibbiwes
p.n.YaHbl
r.Kylibbiwes
c.Koukn
r.Kyiibbiwes
p.n.YucrtoosepHoe
p.n.OpAabIHCKOE
r.Yynbim
n.TYIMHCKUI
p.n.KpacHoobck
r.TaTapck
r.Yynbim
r.dynbim
r.Kylibbiwes
p.n.YaHbl
r.Kyinbbiwes
p.n.OpAabliHCKOE
p.n.JInHeso
r.Kylibbiwes
r.Tatapck
r.Kylibbiwes
p.n.OpAabliHCKOe
c.Baraitueso
p.n.YaHbl
r.Kyiibbiwes
r.Tatapck
c.BeHreposo

c.BeHreposo
r.Kapacyk
p.n.4YucroosepHoe
r.Kyiibbiwes
c.BeHreposo
r.dynbim
p.n.JlnHeso

p.n.YaHbl
p.n.OpAabiHCKOe
r.Tatapck
r.Kyiibbiwes
p.n.KpacHoobcK
r.Kyiibbiwes
p.n.YaHbl

KoonepaTtusHbiii n.1

r.Kyiibbllwes
c.OrHeBa 3anmka
r.Kyiibblwes
c.Koukn
n.Ko6-kopaoH

6/p
210

1c

10
1c

6/p
i)
210
6/p
210
3c

10
1o
10
i)
1c

6/p
3c

6/p
2c

210
10
210
6/p
6/p
6/p
2c

3c

6/p

10
3c

6/p
3c

30
lio
210

6/p
30
6/p
3c

6/p
3c

6/p
lio
3c

6/p
10
6/p
6/p

lvan562
Cka3o04Huk

marat9885
bagdasarian.ov
alekseybelyj2008
BbikoBMM7378
ivan_gnusarev
drozhanov2007
klass.2a2020
Arsen2908
Ignat_lzotov
Vladimir_2011
kirillkasimov
victor8

dmitriy9
kvk2011
Dimal2010
misha.kujbyshev
He3HamoBs_3axap
Klim2008
PetrovKosty
ruslan2110
RAFAIL56
SlobodS

3167
Maxim2012
Sergey08shteyn
XaéTKOH
acc7777
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lena_nepom205
yasyasmus
sAnnys
KapaYoumka

DachaB
[oHopoBWY_AnnHa
Sony2011
annaseva2
Evdokiya_2008
nastia_2007_lang
Dachaleyman
MakarovaA2008
alena_m
Kristina_peremikina
tata07

Nn3a2009
OneHbka2007



AnekcaHgpos
Knoukos
CnyruH

AHApPIOLWEHKO

banaryposa
BbparuH
MUAKKH
Kopeukui
Masnos
Cmycb
Conopos.a
YnbaaHos
XoAbIKMH
fAlkoBnes

KysHeuos
MockBuHa
Hosukos
HosunkoB
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